
Edho Baron Mack
01022210027

6°13’17.6”S 106°48’13.1”E





1

Informasi Proyek:

Proposal desain

MUSEUM SENI GBK: MERANGKAI 
KESEJAHTERAAN RUANG PUBLIK SEBAGAI 

OASE RESTORATIVE

Gelora Bung Karno, Senayan, Central Jakarta 

2024/2025

Tutor: Dr.Ir.Felia Srinaga, MAUD
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“KONTEN”

Pendahuluan

Metodologi

Eksplorasi

Hasil

Konklusi

7

10

23

44

96


